BLOP FLAT 120° LV MAX

BRUCK BLOP SPOT
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Dimmbar

Korpusfarbe

N

Montageweise

240548mcgy

Deckenanbau (C)

Abstrahlwinkel

120°
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Preis 359,00 € inkl. MwsSt.

MAXIMUM Baldachinsystem

Leuchtmitteltyp

LV-LED

System

Spezifikation

240548mcgy
matt verchromt /
lackiert

12 Watt

2700 K

1200 Im

CRI90
36 Volt

Dimmbar mit
entsprechendem
Betriebsgerat
Optional 3000k

Optional Dim2warm

Lichtdaten Idt/ies
3D-Daten 3ds
5 Jahre Garantie

Dirk Wortmeyer

Wo zu kaufen? - Handler
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https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/bruck-5-jahres-led-garantie/
https://bruck.de/haendler

